
Предмет Фамилия Имя Отчество Класс Статус ШЭ

1 ЭКОНОМИКА Криванков Николай Владиславович 8 победитель

1 Франк Светлана Сергеевна 5 победитель

2 Павлова Арина Антоновна 6 победитель

3 Давлетшина Даяна Барисовна 5 призёр

4 Мальков Сергей Александрович 5 призёр

5 Стерликова Анна Антоновна 8 победитель

6 Пирцхелашвили Светлана Александровна 7 призёр

7 Малькова Ева Александровна 8 призёр

8 Яковлев Арсений Антонович 8 победитель

9 Воробьев Александр Леонидович 8 призёр

10 Франк Ксения Сергеевна 9 победитель

11 Колобова Светлана Ефимовна 9 призёр

12 Репин Артем Витальевич 10 победитель

1 Арканова Арина Ивановна 6 победитель

2 Павлова Арина Антоновна 6 призёр

3 Кондрахина Полина Сергеевна 8 победитель

4 Набиева Анастасия Ильгамовна 8 победитель

5 Писарев Дмитрий Сергеевич 9 победитель

6 Нечухаева Юлия Ивановна 9 победитель

7 Колобова Светлана Ефимовна 9 призёр

8 Дедушкин Вадим Николаевич 10 победитель

1 Кожина Юлия Аликовна 10 призёр

2 Федосеева Надежда Павловна 10 победитель

3 Иванова Анна Олеговна 10 победитель

4 Бронникова Вероника Николаевна 10 призёр

1 ТЕХНОЛОГИЯ Николаев Артём Александрович 7 победитель

1 Ильхам Каримов Гамлетович 8 победитель

2 Криванков Николай Владиславович 8 призёр

1 Самойлов Алексей Леонидович 4 призёр

2 Вихарева Вероника Владимировна 4 призёр

3 ЛАГУНОВ Семён александрович 4 призёр

4 Шанаурин Иван Юрьевич 4 победитель

5 Дудник Арсений Евгеньевич 6 победитель

6 Савчиц Полина Алексеевна 6 призёр

7 Галич Зарина Руслановна 8 призёр

8 Каримова Амина Абдулловна 8 призёр

9 Стерликова Анна Антоновна 8 победитель

10 Ильхам Каримов Гамлетович 8 призёр

11 Криванков Николай Владиславович 8 призёр

1 Стерликова Анна Антоновна 8 победитель

2 Криванков Николай Владиславович 8 призёр

1 Козлов Денис Вадимович 5 победитель

2 Русанов Артём Алексеевич 6 победитель

3 Николаев Артём Александрович 7 призёр

4 Полянин Иван Дмитриевич 7 победитель

5 Криванков Николай Владиславович 8 победитель

6 Латыпова Екатерина Маратовна 9 победитель

7 Писарев Дмитрий Сергеевич 9 призёр

8 Родионова Юлия Александровна 9 призёр

9 Самойлов Данила Николаевич 9 призёр

1 Куприна Анастасия Алексеевна 6 победитель

2 Набиева Анастасия Ильгамовна 8 призёр

3 Стерликова Анна Антоновна 8 победитель

4 Криванков Николай Владиславович 8 победитель

1 Доминова Карина Руслановна 5 призёр

2 Мальков Сергей Александрович 5 победитель

3 Франк Светлана Сергеевна 5 призёр

4 Абдубакова Алина Ахтямовна 5 призёр

5 Кондрахина Полина Сергеевна 8 победитель

6 майер кристина сергеевна 8 призёр

7 Набиева Анастасия Ильгамовна 8 призёр

8 Михеева Елена Ивановна 8 призёр

9 Родионова Юлия Александровна 9 победитель

10 Кожина Юлия Аликовна 10 победитель

1 ТАТАРСКИЙ ЯЗЫК Каримов Ильхам Гамлетович 8 победитель

1 Абдубакова Алина Ахтямовна 5 победитель

2 Мальков Сергей Александрович 5 призёр

3 Доминова Карина Руслановна 5 победитель

4 Хлопушин Денис Алексеевич 6 победитель
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